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128 Pony / Rider Combination Total Points Position

40 cms Newcomers

Grainne Keogh(2026052) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 2 1

Max Galway(2025088) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 2 1

Rachel Stack(2023830) ON Cuffstown Queen(9569015) 2 1

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 1 2

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Crumpwell Blue Lukey(9638566) 1 2

Ted Fagan (2024409) ON Woodpark Raphael(9571753) 1 2

Ciara Lawton(2025495) ON Tullibards Little Legend(9607681) 1 2

Emily Halford(2025010) ON Little Lady (Ihb)(2943130) 1 2

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hyper Pepsi(4426196) 1 2

50 cms Newcomers

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 13 1

Ellie Rogan(2025742) ON Woodfield Surprise(9572611) 10 2

lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 7 3

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Bryngwennol Reflection(9638565) 5 4

Brona Keane(2025045) ON Lady Flying High(20297365) 4 5

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 4 5

Alice Hartford (2025802) ON Western Gale(9607297) 3 6

Jack Hannigan(2025544) ON Copper Beech Blaze(5891452) 2 7

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Little Con(9637920) 2 7

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Rookery Fizz(9638564) 2 7

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 2 7

Emily Halford(2025010) ON Little Lady (Ihb)(2943130) 2 7

Emily Wafer(2025096) ON Claughaun Jeff(3019840) 2 7

Jack Galway (2020602) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 2 7

Jasmine Halford(2025009) ON Filco(3008922) 2 7

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 2 7

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Archer (VHS)(9635466) 1 8

Anna Moloney(2025569) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 1 8

Arthur Sheane(2024702) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 1 8

Holly Halford(2024597) ON Cree Splash(3185042) 1 8

Kacey-lou Carberry (2022721) ON Greybrook Polo(9567197) 1 8

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Coppenagh Grey Girl(241010) 1 8

Mya Rohan(2025180) ON Tabita Nadia(9638240) 1 8

Elsie Barry(2025156) ON Cushglora Charlamange(9638299) 1 8

Lauren McGrath(2025954) ON Little Con(9637920) 1 8

Leon Van Cauwenberge(2017012) ON Hyper Pepsi(4426196) 1 8

Michael Dermody (Jnr)(2025315) ON Rosses Pride (LHI)(9638332) 1 8

Rachel Stack(2023830) ON Cuffstown Queen(9569015) 1 8

60 cms Newcomers

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 22 1

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cappagh Kim(4427543) 14 2
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lilly sullivan(2023400) ON My lil rockin rox(9637112) 12 3

Anna Moloney(2025569) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 11 4

Grace Ormond(2024843) ON Coneybeg Star(9575801) 9 5

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Coppenagh Grey Girl(241010) 8 6

Daisy Smith(2023422) ON Walter (IHS)(5761723) 8 6

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 7 7

Sophie O' Callaghan(2025133) ON Ballyduff Babe(49807) 7 7

Emily Wafer(2025096) ON Claughaun Jeff(3019840) 7 7

Caoimhe Treacy(2025208) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 6 8

Ellie Rogan(2025742) ON Woodfield Surprise(9572611) 6 8

Alice Hartford (2025802) ON Western Gale(9607297) 6 8

Brona Keane(2025045) ON Lady Flying High(20297365) 6 8

Jasmine Halford(2025009) ON Filco(3008922) 5 9

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 5 9

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Rookery Fizz(9638564) 5 9

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 5 9

Jack Hannigan(2025544) ON Copper Beech Blaze(5891452) 5 9

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 4 10

Emily O' Brien(2025179) ON Mini Me (Ur)(9584954) 4 10

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Archer (VHS)(9635466) 4 10

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Jemma(9638568) 4 10

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Golden Ruby(9636447) 4 10

128 70 cms

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 57 1

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 33 2

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Mc Kay(4578494) 29 3

Caoimhe Treacy(2025208) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 29 3

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 28 4

Hugo Segrave(2024157) ON Grandora Scooby(23775) 28 4

Ciara Lawton(2025495) ON Tullibards Little Legend(9607681) 27 5

Aoife Wafer(2025147) ON My Milltown Molly(5406847) 21 6

Edie Codd(2025482) ON Little Dolly (IHB)(4663765) 19 7

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Secret Minion(5775033) 18 8

Jack Lynch(2017489) ON Miss Mossey(9574662) 17 9

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 17 9

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 17 9

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Coppenagh Grey Girl(241010) 16 10

128 80cms

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 83 1

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 63 2

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Coppenagh Viking(9638207) 48 3

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Jingle Belle Rock(600072) 44 4

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 44 4
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Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Secret Minion(5775033) 39 5

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 36 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 30 7

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Ardfry Chiswick(4298326) 30 7

Oscar O Connor (2024389) ON Mini Digger(5377186) 27 8

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 27 8

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 27 8

Kiera McGrath(2021870) ON Tabita Carwyn(9602442) 24 9

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Sparkles In The Rain(9636620) 23 10

128 90 cms

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Moana(5730976) 82 1

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Coppenagh Viking(9638207) 81 2

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 73 3

Róisín Burns(2018987) ON Monserrat Seamist(3014185) 53 4

Sophie Byrne(2023390) ON Ardfry Leonardo(9607340) 51 5

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Weydown Sunflower(9605802) 48 6

Aoibheann Power(2015693) ON Back In The Black(5625308) 47 7

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Sparkles In The Rain(9636620) 41 8

James Brennan(2018650) ON MHS Rebel Pride(5473578) 41 8

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 40 9

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 40 9

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 40 9

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 40 9

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Jim Jim(4829781) 40 9

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 39 10

128 1 metre

Anna White(2023564) ON Pablo V(9605704) 116 1

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 93 2

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Moana(5730976) 78 3

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Lisboy Mini Magic(9635397) 67 4

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 61 5

Anna White(2023564) ON Muskerry Crusader(9575406) 59 6

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Rockyview Brightspark(9637282) 58 7

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 54 8

Abbie Oakey(2019024) ON Gateau Sonic(9606672) 51 9

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 49 10

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 49 10

128 1.10m

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Taggarts Express(9603542) 15 1

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 13 2

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 13 2

Aine Shortall(2011924) ON Toorboy Tommy(9576721) 12 3

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 7 4
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Eoin Brennan(2016392) ON Millfield Duke(3287666) 7 4

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Expresso(5307501) 6 5


